ESTATES

08-28-14

AUCTION HELD AT: DAKIL AUCTIONEERS - 200 N.W. 114™, OKC (WEST SIDE SERVICE ROAD OF THE
BROADWAY EXTENSION BETWEEN 122"” & HEFNER)

BUYER'’S GUIDE

The descriptions listed are believed to be correct, however, no warranty or guarantee, either express or implied shall be given,
every item sold as is. Bidders shall rely upon their own inspections of the property and not upon any representations or

descriptions of Dakil Auctioneers, Inc., either oral or written.

ALL SALES FINAL

ALL PROCEEDS DUE IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING AUCTION

10% BUYER’S PREMIUM ON ALL PURCHASES

3% CONVENIENCE FEE ON ALL CREDIT CARD PURCHASES

ALL ITEMS SOLD AS IS, NO WARRANTY OR GUARANTEE

$50 PROCESSING FEE ON ALL TITLED VEHICLES

REMOVAL TIMES:

[oge]

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

LOTS 1-31 ARE LOCATED AT 730 S. MILLER AVE., NORMAN

CAIRN FIGURINES, 4 PIECES OF ART, VASES, 19
UMBRELLA STAND, COMPOTES, CUPS &
SAUCERS, PLATES, ANGEL, ROYAL DALTON

FRAMED PLATES (1X) LOT 20
DROP LEAF TABLE & 4 CHAIRS, DROP LEAF 21
TABLE & 2 CHAIRS, & CHINA CABINET (3X) 22
2 TABLES & 2 CHAIRS (4X) 23
GREEN & RUBY W/GOLD LEAF DEPRESSION - 24
CRANBERRY TO CLEAR, CAPE COD, 25
FIGURINES, VASES, COMPOTES, MUSIC

BOXES, ART, SCREEN, & OIL LAMP 26

PIANO W/BENCH & MUSIC (1X)
CHERUB LAMP, TABLE LAMP, & HANGING

LAMP (3X) 27
SLIPPERS, FIGURINES, KITTENS, TV TRAYS,

ART, JEWELRY BOXES, SANTA, 28
WESTMORELAND FRAMED PIECES, PINKIE & 29

BLUE, PAINTED EGGS, BOOKS, & CARD TABLE
SOFA, COFFEE TABLE, & LAMP TABLE

MINK FOX COATS, HATS, & STOVE (1X) 30
PERFECT O GRAPH, TYPEWRITER, & GRAFLEX
PROJECTOR 31

ROSEVILLE - SMALL CHIP

SEWING MACHINE, PEDESTAL, WICKER
TABLE & CHAIRS, TABLES, & FIGURINE (1X)
COLLECTABLE PLATES, BOWLS, ART,
GLASSES, CHICKEN, SILVERWARE, POTS &
PANS, DISHES, & TOASTER OVEN

SHARP MICROWAVE 100
GE SIDE-BY-SIDE REFRIGERATOR

TEA CART & CORNER SHELF 101
CONTENTS OF BATHROOMS - NOTHING

ATTACHED 102

ART WORK & PLAQUES (1X) LOT 103

104

FIGURINES, CLOCK, SHELVES, CHAIRS,
LAMPS, CONTAINERS, STAND, CHAIRS, &
BOOK SHELF

TWIN BED, DRESSER, & NIGHT STAND (1X)
DRESSER, CHEST, & NIGHT STAND

HUTCH

CHINA HUTCH

MAYTAG WASHER & DRYER (2X)
MEMORABILIA SIGNED BATS, BARRY
SWITZER, & OU PICTURES

BOOKS, STOOL, STANDS, LAMP, FIGURINES,
CARD TABLE, ENTERTAINMENT CENTER,
GAMES, & CAT

SLEEPER SOFA, LOVE SEAT, 2 CHAIRS, &
RECLINER

LAMP TABLE, MIRROR, & HEATER
ANTIQUES, WHEEL CHAIRS, CHRISTMAS,
FLOORING, VACUUM, LADDER, SHELVES,
PAINT, & YARD TOOL

CHAIR, ART, PORTA POTTY, YARD TOOLS,
HOSE, SMOKER, & MISC.

PLASTIC & METAL TABLES, CHAIR,
FIGURINES, & POTS (1X) LARGE LOT -
OUTSIDE OF HOUSE

LOTS 100-206 ARE LOCATED AT 10900
TUMILTY, MIDWEST CITY

2006 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 128,500 MILES VIN
#4T1BE32K76U667770

1998 OLDSMOBILE ACHIEVA SL 70,654 MILES
VIN #1G3NL52M,3WM325379

JOHN DEERE 155C AUTOMATIC 48” - 219 HRS
CRAFTSMAN TRUE 13.5HP RIDING MOWER -
AUTOMATIC TRANS

CRAFTSMAN RIDING MOWER 18.5 V TWIN 42~



105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118

119

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137

138
139

140

141
142

RIDING MOWER 18HP W/TAIL BLADE
YARD CART

MURRAY 20” MOWER

WHEEL BARROW

CHAIN HOIST

BATTERY OPERATED WEED EATER

GOLF CLUBS, 6’ LADDER, SPREADER, SAFETY
CONES, BUCKETS, MISC. , & REFRIGERATOR
(1X)

BRAND NEW GAS CADDY

WIRE

ALLIED 6,000% FLOOR JACK

JACK STANDS (2X)

CRAFTSMAN MITER SAW

4-DR CHEST

15 LADDER, COMFORTER, CHAIR, BAGS, TARP,
VANITY FRAME, & DECO ITEMS

SALAD CHOPPER HOSE, WASHER, DRYER,
AQUARIUM, VACUUM, TYPEWRITER,
DRESSER, TOOL POUCH, CASE, COMFORTER,
& BOXES OF MISC.

SAW, RAIN SUITS, YARD TOOLS, VACUUMS,
SINK, LIGHTS, & ELECTRICAL (1X)

WOOD, CHICKEN WIRE, VOLLEY BALL SET,
PLANTER, & WOOD (1X) LOT

STOOL 4’ LADDER, CLOTHES RACK,
CONCRETE, TARP, TABLES, SAFETY CONES, &
PEG BOARD (1X) LOT

GAS CANS (10X)

DRILL PRESS

AIR HOSE, EXTENSION CORD, CABINET,
PLASTIC, & CLOTHES RACK (1X)

NUTS & BOLTS BIN, OILS, FLUIDS,
HARDWARE, TAPES, METAL, CANS (1X)
W/SHELF

DEWALT NAIL GUN

PORTER CABLE GUN

DREMEL

TOOLS, HARDWARE, BENCH, GRINDER, CD
PLAYER, SAW BLADES, SAW, CAULK GUN,
BALLS, HITCHES, & VISE

GREASE GUN, CLOTHES RACK, LOCKER,
MORTAR, GAS LINES, & DRYER COIL
CAMPBELL HAUSFIELD 2HP COMPRESSOR
W/HOSE

ROTO TILLER, HUTCH, WIND CHIMES, LIGHT
CHEST, & SPRAYER

METAL DETECTOR

CAR RAMPS, GOLF BALLS, SAW, CART,
PHONES, CANS, EXTENSION CORD,
FOOTBALL, CABINET, & PVC PIPE

20’ ALUMINUM EXTENSION LADDER
WASHER, DRYER, CHINA, GRILL, BIKES, VAC,
CABINET, & PULLEY

WOOD (1X)

SAW HORSE, WASHER, DRYER, MICROWAVE,
TUBS, CHINA, & CARPET

FIRE LOGS, LAMPS, BLACK PAINT, HEAVY
SHOWER DOORS, & MISC.

TABLE, CHAIRS, & EXERCISE MACHINE (1X)
RUG

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

151
152
153

154
155
156

157
158

159
160
161
162

163
164
165
166

167

168
169

170
171
172

173
174
175
176
177
178
179

180
181

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

RUG

GLIDER

BENCH

WATERFALL, BLOCKS, & FLORAL

BIRD HOUSE & SPREADER

PIANO W/BENCH

GRILL

LOVE SEAT, STEAM CLEANER, TABLE, BIRD
HOUSES, BIRD FEEDERS, CLOCK, & CHIMES
(1X) LOT

REFRIGERATOR

SEARS FREEZER

MT SAWZ ALL, BATTERY, CRAFTSMAN DRILL
-14.4 TO 19.2 VOLT, & CHARGER (1X)
18-VOLT DRILL

NEW CUT OFF WHEELS (7X)

CASSETTE TAPES, FILTERS, WEED CONTROL,
CHEMICALS, LOPPERS, FLASH LIGHTS, VISE,
DEWALT CAR CHARGER, & RV ANTIFREEZE
ANTIQUE WOOD PLANES (2X)

FLAG, CHRISTMAS LIGHTS, SHEETS, TENNIS
RACKETS, SALE SIGNS, ICE CHEST,
VACUUMS, PIN BOARD, & MISC.

4-WHEEL DOLLY

RESURFACE & PAINT

UNIFORMS, CLOTHES, & SPEAKERS (1X)
ELECTRIC EDGER, CAR CARE, PAINT
BRUSHES, & FISH HOLDER - NO CABINET
BISSELL VACUUM

SHARK VACUUM

BISSELL VACUUM

CHAIRS, PENS, CLEANING, TV, CLOTHES,
COMFORTER, & MISC.

DRY WALL MUD, CONTENTS OF SHELF, VHS,
BOOKS, HOLDER, TEC RECEIVER, & MITT
COOKER, TREE, MONITOR, & BASKETS
THERMAL DOUBLE PANE WINDOWS - 32”X52”
& 36”X52” (2X)

LUGGAGE & BLANKETS

KENMORE WASHER & GE DRYER (2X)
CLEANING, HANGERS, IRONING BOARD, &
MISC.

KITCHEN TABLE W/BENCH

EMERSON MICROWAVE

BB GUNS, BB’S, & TARGET (2X)

MIRRORS (2X)

CAMCORDER

OLD CAMERAS & HAIR TRIMMER

BAGS, TOASTER, POTS & PANS, BLENDER,
TUPPERWARE, & MISC.

LAMP

OIL LAMPS, COLLECTABLES, EAGLE, VASES
W/FLORAL, POP BOTTLES, & MISC. ON TABLE
TABLE W/LEAF & 6 CHAIRS

ART

LINE 6 AMP W/DISTORTION REVERB
KARAOKE

PANASONIC TV W/VHS

TREE

TREE

ART



190
191
192
193
194

195
196

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

300
301
302
303

304

ART (2X)
ART (2X)

ART & FRAME (5X)

GLOBE

SHELF, BOOKS, HOLE PUNCHES, CLOCK,
RECORDER, MOUSE PAD, & VHS TAPES

SHELF UNIT

M & M DISPENSER, MICKEY PHONE, BABY M
& M. & THERMOS

SWIVEL ROCKERS (2X)

LAMP

LAMP TABLE - NO PHONE

LAMP TABLE

SWIVEL ROCKING RECLINER

BEVELED MIRROR

ART

WALL SCONCES, CLOCK, & CANDLE HOLDERS
YAMAHA GUITAR W/STAND

BIRD BATH & FIGURINES (1X) LOT

LOTS 300 - 304 ARE LOCATED AT 4932 S.
DREXEL AVE., OKC

KENMORE REFRIGERATOR

KENMORE MICROWAVE

KENMORE WASHER & DRYER (2X)

3-BAR STOOL TABLE, BASKET, STEREO,
ENTERTAINMENT, CHAIR, SOFA, CHAIR,
LAMP TABLES, COFFEE TABLE, BOOK SHELF,
FLOOR LAMP, 2-DR FILE CABINET, 2
COMPUTERS, DESK, CHAIR, DRESSER, DECO
SHELF, SEWING MACHINE, VACUUM,
CHRISTMAS PAPER, 3-DR CABINET, PRINTER,
SILVERWARE, BLOW DRYER, PHONE,
SPEAKERS, ART, DECO DISHES, OIL LAMPS,
BULBS, CD’S, MODEL CARS, CARRY OUT,
EASEL, CROCK POT, TOASTER, LAMP,
GEORGE FOREMAN GRILL, DOLLS, STEP
STOOL, BOOTS, DOLL PLATES, BOOKS, GUN
RACK, SHOES, TIES, CD PLAYER, CHRISTMAS
CASSETTES, CANISTERS, PLAQUES, RADIO,
IRON, PANS, CANE, SILICONE, BELTS, SHELF,
HEATER, TRASH CAN, HEALTH CARE, WIND
CHIMES, S & P, & MISC. (1X)

CONTENTS OF GARAGE & YARD - FILE
BOXES, AMMO BOXES, WEED EATERS, BIKE,
CORDS, CHEMICALS, FISHING POLES,
SHOVELS, TOOL BOX, HAND TOOL, CHAIR,
LANTERNS, LIGHTS, WOOD, RADIAL SAWS,
FISHING ITEMS, FAN, SAWS, PROPANE
BOTTLES, SHOP VAC, CB, GUN RACK, RADIOS,
FUEL CANS, PLUMBER’S TORCH, SPRAYER,
OLD HIGH CHAIR, FLOWER POTS ON PORCH,
WATER HOSE, STOOL, FANS, HEATER, TABLE,
CARPET SQUARES, & MISC.



