ESTATES 08-28-14

AUCTION HELD AT: DAKIL AUCTIONEERS – 200 N.W. 114<sup>TH</sup>, OKC (WEST SIDE SERVICE ROAD OF THE BROADWAY EXTENSION BETWEEN 122<sup>ND</sup> & HEFNER)

## **BUYER'S GUIDE**

The descriptions listed are believed to be correct, however, <u>no warranty or guarantee</u>, either express or implied shall be given, <u>every item sold as is.</u> Bidders shall rely upon their own inspections of the property and not upon any representations or descriptions of Dakil Auctioneers, Inc., either oral or written.

## **ALL SALES FINAL**

## ALL PROCEEDS DUE IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING AUCTION

**AUTOMATIC TRANS** 

104

CRAFTSMAN RIDING MOWER 18.5 V TWIN 42"

10% BUYER'S PREMIUM ON ALL PURCHASES
3% CONVENIENCE FEE ON ALL CREDIT CARD PURCHASES

LOTS 1-31 ARE LOCATED AT 730 S. MILLER AVE., NORMAN

**ALL ITEMS SOLD AS IS, NO WARRANTY OR GUARANTEE** 

\$50 PROCESSING FEE ON ALL TITLED VEHICLES

**REMOVAL TIMES:** 

1	CAIRN FIGURINES, 4 PIECES OF ART, VASES,	19	
	UMBRELLA STAND, COMPOTES, CUPS &		LAMPS, CONTAINERS, STAND, CHAIRS, &
	SAUCERS, PLATES, ANGEL, ROYAL DALTON		BOOK SHELF
	FRAMED PLATES (1X) LOT	20	TWIN BED, DRESSER, & NIGHT STAND (1X)
2	DROP LEAF TABLE & 4 CHAIRS, DROP LEAF	21	DRESSER, CHEST, & NIGHT STAND
	TABLE & 2 CHAIRS, & CHINA CABINET (3X)	22	HUTCH
3	2 TABLES & 2 CHAIRS (4X)	23	CHINA HUTCH
4	GREEN & RUBY W/GOLD LEAF DEPRESSION -	24	MAYTAG WASHER & DRYER (2X)
	CRANBERRY TO CLEAR, CAPE COD,	25	MEMORABILIA SIGNED BATS, BARRY
	FIGURINES, VASES, COMPOTES, MUSIC		SWITZER, & OU PICTURES
	BOXES, ART, SCREEN, & OIL LAMP	26	BOOKS, STOOL, STANDS, LAMP, FIGURINES,
5	PIANO W/BENCH & MUSIC (1X)		CARD TABLE, ENTERTAINMENT CENTER,
6	CHERUB LAMP, TABLE LAMP, & HANGING		GAMES, & CAT
	LAMP (3X)	27	SLEEPER SOFA, LOVE SEAT, 2 CHAIRS, &
7	SLIPPERS, FIGURINES, KITTENS, TV TRAYS,		RECLINER
	ART, JEWELRY BOXES, SANTA,	28	LAMP TABLE, MIRROR, & HEATER
	WESTMORELAND FRAMED PIECES, PINKIE &	29	ANTIQUES, WHEEL CHAIRS, CHRISTMAS,
	BLUE, PAINTED EGGS, BOOKS, & CARD TABLE		FLOORING, VACUUM, LADDER, SHELVES,
8	SOFA, COFFEE TABLE, & LAMP TABLE		PAINT, & YARD TOOL
9	MINK FOX COATS, HATS, & STOVE (1X)	30	CHAIR, ART, PORTA POTTY, YARD TOOLS,
10	PERFECT O GRAPH, TYPEWRITER, & GRAFLEX		HOSE, SMOKER, & MISC.
	PROJECTOR	31	PLASTIC & METAL TABLES, CHAIR,
11	ROSEVILLE - SMALL CHIP		FIGURINES, & POTS (1X) LARGE LOT -
12	SEWING MACHINE, PEDESTAL, WICKER		OUTSIDE OF HOUSE
	TABLE & CHAIRS, TABLES, & FIGURINE (1X)		
13	COLLECTABLE PLATES, BOWLS, ART,		LOTS 100-206 ARE LOCATED AT 10900
	GLASSES, CHICKEN, SILVERWARE, POTS &		TUMILTY, MIDWEST CITY
	PANS, DISHES, & TOASTER OVEN		
14	SHARP MICROWAVE	100	2006 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 128,500 MILES VIN
15	GE SIDE-BY-SIDE REFRIGERATOR		#4T1BE32K76U667770
16	TEA CART & CORNER SHELF	101	1998 OLDSMOBILE ACHIEVA SL 70,654 MILES
17	CONTENTS OF BATHROOMS - NOTHING		VIN #1G3NL52M,3WM325379
	ATTACHED	102	JOHN DEERE 155C AUTOMATIC 48" - 219 HRS
18	ART WORK & PLAQUES (1X) LOT	103	CRAFTSMAN TRUE 13.5HP RIDING MOWER -

105	RIDING MOWER 18HP W/TAIL BLADE	143	RUG
106	YARD CART	144	GLIDER
	MURRAY 20" MOWER		
107		145	BENCH
108	WHEEL BARROW	146	WATERFALL, BLOCKS, & FLORAL
109	CHAIN HOIST	147	BIRD HOUSE & SPREADER
110	BATTERY OPERATED WEED EATER	148	PIANO W/BENCH
111	GOLF CLUBS, 6' LADDER, SPREADER, SAFETY	149	GRILL
	CONES, BUCKETS, MISC., & REFRIGERATOR	150	LOVE SEAT, STEAM CLEANER, TABLE, BIRD
	(1X)		HOUSES, BIRD FEEDERS, CLOCK, & CHIMES
112	BRAND NEW GAS CADDY		(1X) LOT
113	WIRE	151	REFRIGERATOR
114	ALLIED 6,000# FLOOR JACK	152	SEARS FREEZER
115	JACK STANDS (2X)	153	MT SAWZ ALL, BATTERY, CRAFTSMAN DRILL
116	CRAFTSMAN MITER SAW		- 14.4 TO 19.2 VOLT, & CHARGER (1X)
117	4-DR CHEST	154	18-VOLT DRILL
118	1/2 LADDER, COMFORTER, CHAIR, BAGS, TARP,	155	NEW CUT OFF WHEELS (7X)
	VANITY FRAME, & DECO ITEMS	156	CASSETTE TAPES, FILTERS, WEED CONTROL,
119	SALAD CHOPPER HOSE, WASHER, DRYER,		CHEMICALS, LOPPERS, FLASH LIGHTS, VISE,
	AQUARIUM, VACUUM, TYPEWRITER,		DEWALT CAR CHARGER, & RV ANTIFREEZE
	DRESSER, TOOL POUCH, CASE, COMFORTER,	157	ANTIQUE WOOD PLANES (2X)
	& BOXES OF MISC.	158	FLAG, CHRISTMAS LIGHTS, SHEETS, TENNIS
120	SAW, RAIN SUITS, YARD TOOLS, VACUUMS,		RACKETS, SALE SIGNS, ICE CHEST,
	SINK, LIGHTS, & ELECTRICAL (1X)		VACUUMS, PIN BOARD, & MISC.
121	WOOD, CHICKEN WIRE, VOLLEY BALL SET,	159	4-WHEEL DOLLY
	PLANTER, & WOOD (1X) LOT	160	RESURFACE & PAINT
122	STOOL 4' LADDER, CLOTHES RACK,	161	UNIFORMS, CLOTHES, & SPEAKERS (1X)
	CONCRETE, TARP, TABLES, SAFETY CONES, &	162	ELECTRIC EDGER, CAR CARE, PAINT
	PEG BOARD (1X) LOT	102	BRUSHES, & FISH HOLDER - NO CABINET
123	GAS CANS (10X)	163	BISSELL VACUUM
124	DRILL PRESS	164	SHARK VACUUM
125	AIR HOSE, EXTENSION CORD, CABINET,	165	BISSELL VACUUM
123	PLASTIC, & CLOTHES RACK (1X)	166	CHAIRS, PENS, CLEANING, TV, CLOTHES,
126	NUTS & BOLTS BIN, OILS, FLUIDS,	100	COMFORTER, & MISC.
120	HARDWARE, TAPES, METAL, CANS (1X)	167	DRY WALL MUD, CONTENTS OF SHELF, VHS,
	W/SHELF	107	BOOKS, HOLDER, TEC RECEIVER, & MITT
127	DEWALT NAIL GUN	168	COOKER, TREE, MONITOR, & BASKETS
128	PORTER CABLE GUN	169	THERMAL DOUBLE PANE WINDOWS - 32"X52"
129	DREMEL	109	& 36"X52" (2X)
130		170	LUGGAGE & BLANKETS
130	TOOLS, HARDWARE, BENCH, GRINDER, CD PLAYER, SAW BLADES, SAW, CAULK GUN,	170	
		171	KENMORE WASHER & GE DRYER (2X)
121	BALLS, HITCHES, & VISE	172	CLEANING, HANGERS, IRONING BOARD, &
131	GREASE GUN, CLOTHES RACK, LOCKER,	172	MISC.
122	MORTAR, GAS LINES, & DRYER COIL	173	KITCHEN TABLE W/BENCH
132	CAMPBELL HAUSFIELD 2HP COMPRESSOR	174	EMERSON MICROWAVE
122	W/HOSE	175	BB GUNS, BB'S, & TARGET (2X)
133	ROTO TILLER, HUTCH, WIND CHIMES, LIGHT	176	MIRRORS (2X)
121	CHEST, & SPRAYER	177	CAMCORDER
134	METAL DETECTOR	178	OLD CAMERAS & HAIR TRIMMER
135	CAR RAMPS, GOLF BALLS, SAW, CART,	179	BAGS, TOASTER, POTS & PANS, BLENDER,
	PHONES, CANS, EXTENSION CORD,		TUPPERWARE, & MISC.
	FOOTBALL, CABINET, & PVC PIPE	180	LAMP
136	20' ALUMINUM EXTENSION LADDER	181	OIL LAMPS, COLLECTABLES, EAGLE, VASES
137	WASHER, DRYER, CHINA, GRILL, BIKES, VAC,		W/FLORAL, POP BOTTLES, & MISC. ON TABLE
	CABINET, & PULLEY	182	TABLE W/LEAF & 6 CHAIRS
138	WOOD(1X)	183	ART
139	SAW HORSE, WASHER, DRYER, MICROWAVE,	184	LINE 6 AMP W/DISTORTION REVERB
	TUBS, CHINA, & CARPET	185	KARAOKE
140	FIRE LOGS, LAMPS, BLACK PAINT, HEAVY	186	PANASONIC TV W/VHS
	SHOWER DOORS, & MISC.	187	TREE
141	TABLE, CHAIRS, & EXERCISE MACHINE (1X)	188	TREE
142	RUG	189	ART

190	ART (2X)
191	ART (2X)
192	ART & FRAME (5X)
193	GLOBE
194	SHELF, BOOKS, HOLE PUNCHES, CLOCK,
	RECORDER, MOUSE PAD, & VHS TAPES
195	SHELF UNIT
196	M & M DISPENSER, MICKEY PHONE, BABY M
	& M. & THERMOS
197	SWIVEL ROCKERS (2X)
198	LAMP
199	LAMP TABLE - NO PHONE
200	LAMP TABLE
201	SWIVEL ROCKING RECLINER
202	BEVELED MIRROR
202	ART
203	WALL SCONCES, CLOCK, & CANDLE HOLDERS
205	YAMAHA GUITAR W/STAND
206	BIRD BATH & FIGURINES (1X) LOT
200	DIND BATTI & PIOCKINES (1A) LOT
	LOTS 300 - 304 ARE LOCATED AT 4932 S.
	DREXEL AVE., OKC
	DREAEL AVE., ORC
300	KENMORE REFRIGERATOR
301	KENMORE MICROWAVE
302	KENMORE WASHER & DRYER (2X)
303	3-BAR STOOL TABLE, BASKET, STEREO,
505	ENTERTAINMENT, CHAIR, SOFA, CHAIR,
	LAMP TABLES, COFFEE TABLE, BOOK SHELF,
	FLOOR LAMP, 2-DR FILE CABINET, 2
	COMPUTERS, DESK, CHAIR, DRESSER, DECO
	SHELF, SEWING MACHINE, VACUUM,
	CHRISTMAS PAPER, 3-DR CABINET, PRINTER,
	SILVERWARE, BLOW DRYER, PHONE,
	SPEAKERS, ART, DECO DISHES, OIL LAMPS,
	BULBS, CD'S, MODEL CARS, CARRY OUT,
	EASEL, CROCK POT, TOASTER, LAMP,
	GEORGE FOREMAN GRILL, DOLLS, STEP
	STOOL, BOOTS, DOLL PLATES, BOOKS, GUN
	RACK, SHOES, TIES, CD PLAYER, CHRISTMAS
	CASSETTES, CANISTERS, PLAQUES, RADIO,
	IRON, PANS, CANE, SILICONE, BELTS, SHELF,
	HEATER, TRASH CAN, HEALTH CARE, WIND
	CHIMES, S & P, & MISC. (1X)
204	
304	CONTENTS OF GARAGE & YARD - FILE
	BOXES, AMMO BOXES, WEED EATERS, BIKE,
	CORDS, CHEMICALS, FISHING POLES,
	SHOVELS, TOOL BOX, HAND TOOL, CHAIR,
	LANTERNS, LIGHTS, WOOD, RADIAL SAWS,
	FISHING ITEMS, FAN, SAWS, PROPANE
	BOTTLES, SHOP VAC, CB, GUN RACK, RADIOS,
	FUEL CANS, PLUMBER'S TORCH, SPRAYER,
	OLD HIGH CHAIR, FLOWER POTS ON PORCH,
	WATER HOSE, STOOL, FANS, HEATER, TABLE,

CARPET SQUARES, & MISC.